ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

10/27/2021 RMP21-008264 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/27/2021 RMP21-008265 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK REPORT WITH ARREST
10/27/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021 3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
10/27/2021 4640 KENILWORTH DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008266 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008267 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008268 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008269 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/27/2021 RMP21-008271 1700 HICKS RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021 2502 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
10/27/2021 5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008272 53 SO KIRCH TRAFFIC STOP
10/27/2021 RMP21-008273 FRATELLOS PLOT TRAFFIC STOP
10/27/2021 RMP21-008274 WREN LN / ST JAMES ST TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008275 2401 KIRCHOFF RD MEADOWS CHRISTIAN TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FELLOWSHIP

10/27/2021 3939 WINNETKA AVE ICE ARENA AMBULANCE CALL
10/27/2021 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021 3508 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
10/27/2021 APPROX LOC:5601 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CARRIAGEWAY DR
10/27/2021 RMP21-008276 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR I:}I(?EEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/27/2021 QI;PROX LOC:600 HICKS NORTHROP GRUMMAN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021 RMP21-008277 3220 BLK HAVENWOOD TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

CT

10/28/2021 7:09:44 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021

RMP21-008278

RMP21-008279

RMP21-008280
RMP21-008281

RMP21-008282
RMP21-008283

RMP21-008284

RMP21-008285

RMP21-008287
RMP21-008288
RMP21-008289

RMP21-008290

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

1460 GOLF RD

1954 VERMONT ST
5400 ASTOR LN

1655 ALGONQUIN RD
3508 MEADOW DR
3800 RAVEN LN

1300 HICKS RD

1641 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4361
WILSON AVE

1460 GOLF RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

3305 BROOKMEADE DR
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1736 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: W
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

WALMART

SARATOGA APTS
ASIAN TOKYO

SHELL STATION
SUSHI STATION

WALMART

AMERICAN ASSOC OF
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

RES/MARGARETTE PETERSON

RENT A CENTER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SEX OFFENSE
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/28/2021 7:09:44 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/28/2021 7:09:44 AM



