



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/27/2021	RMP21-008264	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	RMP21-008265	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/27/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021		3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/27/2021		4640 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008266	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008267	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008268	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008269	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/27/2021	RMP21-008271	1700 HICKS RD		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021		2502 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008272	53 SO KIRCH		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	RMP21-008273	FRATELLOS PLOT		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	RMP21-008274	WREN LN / ST JAMES ST		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008275	2401 KIRCHOFF RD	MEADOWS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021		3939 WINNETKA AVE	ICE ARENA	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008276	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/27/2021		APPROX LOC:600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	RMP21-008277	3220 BLK HAVENWOOD CT		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008278</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/27/2021		1954 VERMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008279</b>	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021		1655 ALGONQUIN RD	ASIAN TOKYO	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/27/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021		3800 RAVEN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008280</b>	1300 HICKS RD	SHELL STATION	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008281</b>	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSHI STATION	ACCIDENT	
10/27/2021		APPROX LOC:4361 WILSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008282</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	SEX OFFENSE	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008283</b>	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/27/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR	RES/MARGARETTE PETERSON	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008284</b>	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008285</b>	APPROX LOC: 1736 W ALGONQUIN RD	RENT A CENTER	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008287</b>	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008288</b>	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008289</b>	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/27/2021	<b>RMP21-008290</b>	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER